PursuitNo

SuburbStart

PursuitDate

Collision

Injuries

20141596

20141592

20141568

20141516

20141470

20141430

20141409

20141353

20141339

20141338

20141329

20141265

20141246

20141198

20141142

20141102

20141073

20141057

20141049

20141019

20140924

20140899

20140892

20140799

20140793

20140758

20140693

20140648

20140600

20140553

20140533

URALBA

CLOTHIERS CREEK

SOUTH WENTWORTHVILLE

NORTH WOLLONGONG

MOOREBANK

PARRAMATTA

BURRA

PENRITH

BASS HILL

LAVINGTON

BLACKTOWN

WEST WOOLLONGONG

KINGSWOOD
BONDI

COFFS HARBOUR
YOUNG
CABRAMATTA
ROSEHILL
BLACKETT
BANKSTOWN
CONISTON
LAMBTON
COLLOMBATTI
MERRYLANDS
WOLLONGONG
BERKELEY
WERRINGTON
EARLWOOD
GRANVILLE
MEREWEATHER

MACQUARIE FIELDS

27/12/2014
26/12/2014
22/12/2014
13/12/2014
03/12/2014
24/11/2014
21/11/2014
12/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
07/11/2014
26/10/2014
24/10/2014
11/10/2014
28/09/2014
20/09/2014
15/09/2014
12/09/2014
10/09/2014
01/09/2014
10/08/2014
06/08/2014
04/08/2014
11/07/2014
09/07/2014
27/06/2014
08/06/2014
02/06/2014
21/05/2014
09/05/2014

02/05/2014
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Government Information Public Access Act (2009)

Document has been released by the NSW Police
Force Information Access Unit.




PursuitNo
20140401

20140363

20140336

20140331

20140329

20140311

20140306

20140240

20140216

20140118

20140107

20140053

20140043

20131661

20131659

20131657

20131646

20131556

20131514

20131505

20131449

20131401

20131392

20131328

20131319

20131282

20131252

20131133

20130961

20130937

20130706

SuburbStart
SILVERWATER

NARRABRI

MERRYLANDS

CAMPBELLTOWN

SHELLHARBOUR

ORANGE

WARWICK FARM

MILLERS FOREST

NEUTRAL BAY

TAMWORTH

COLLECTOR

TENTERFIELD

ULTIMO

WEST RYDE

WOY WOY

MAROUBRA

CRANEBROOK

WINDSOR

WOLLOGORANG

NANGUS

TWEED HEADS SOUTH

DARLINGHURST

MARQUBRA

ST MARYS

FRENCHS FOREST

HOXTON PARK

CAVES BEACH

LIBERTY GROVE

BURWOOD

KATOOMBA

WEST RYDE

PursuitDate
04/04/2014

28/03/2014
21/03/2014
19/03/2014
19/03/2014
15/03/2014
14/03/2014
24/02/2014
21/02/2014
30/01/2014
25/01/2014
10/01/2014
09/01/2014
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
29/12/2013
13/12/2013
07/12/2013
06/12/2013
26/11/2013
19/11/2013
16/11/2013
02/11/2013
30/10/2013
23/10/2013
15/10/2013
19/09/2013
16/08/2013
11/08/2013

14/06/2013
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Document has been released by the NSW Police
Force Information Access Unit.




PursuitNo

SuburbStart

PursuitDate

Collision

Injuries

20130684

20130618

20130608

20130541

20130536

20130506

20130484

20130443

20130408

20130374

20130227

20130188

20130166

20130098

20130008

PursuitNo

RHODES
GLADSTONE
EASTLAKES
PUNCHBOWL
TERALBA
BANKSTOWN
COFFS HARBOUR
SWANSEA
SEVEN HILLS
TAREE

CANLEY VALE
MUSWELLBROOK
GREENACRE
ARGENTON

OLD GUILDFORD

SuburbStart

09/06/2013
28/05/2013
27/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
13/04/2013
03/04/2013
27/03/2013
26/03/2013
18/02/2013
14/02/2013
25/01/2013

01/01/2013
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20140758

20131319

20130852

20130536

20130188

BERKELEY

FRENCHS FOREST

MARRICKVILLE

TERALBA

MUSWELLBROOK

27/06/2014
30/10/2013
20/07/2013
08/05/2013

18/02/2013
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